
CONTRACTOR NAME CONTACT NAME CONTACT PHONE CONTACT EMAIL
Academy Express Lorie Parr

Christie Parr
410-391-8700 x1263
410-391-8700

lparr@academybus.com
cparr@academybus.com

Adventures by Dawn DBA 
Adventure Tours 301-868-1141 sales@abdtours.com
Atlantic Coast Charters Melissa Cook

Donna Dillon
410-589-0601
410-589-0601

melissa@atlanticcoastcharters.com
ddillon@atlanticcoastcharters.com

Chesapeake Charter JackieJake Lonergan 410-757-3000 jackie@chesapeakecharter.net
Dillon's Bus Lines (Coach USA) Adrienne Andrew

Eric Fleishman
410-647-2321 x117
410-647-2321 x118

adrienne.andrews@coachusa.com
eric.fleishman@coachusa.com

Eyre Bus Services Gina Ricketts       
Lorraine Gunning

410-442-7407                                         
410-442-1330 x3204

ginar@eyre.com     
lorraineg@eyre.com

Gold Line DBA Martz Group Denise Parry
Madison Klein

570-821-3856
570-821-3860

dparry@martzbus.com
mklien@martzbus.com

Gunther Charters Tom Banister 410-761-3757 charters@gunthercharters.com
tom@gunthercharters.com

Shore Motor Coach Donna Dillon  410-647-7704 ShoreMotorcoach@gmail.com
Superior Tours Marc Komins  410-602-1704 x100 marc@superiortours.com
Woodlawn Motor Coach Barbara Bayer 410-744-3300 x111 bbayer@woodlawnmc.com

contact@woodlawnmc.com

Charter/Coach Bus Contact Information 
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